

## **5K START 9AM @GRANT PARK**

100 Hawthorne Ave, South Milwaukee Meet at Soccer Field #4 (adjacent to picnic area 5)

8:30AM Check-in

### PRE-REGISTER BY MAY 6 TO GET T-SHIRT\*

Pre-registration encouraged. The run is timed with chip start.

Presented by the South Milwaukee Performing Arts Council 501 c(3) with support from Silver Circle Sports Events, LLC



\*Event t-shirts are pre-ordered. If you register after May 6, we won't be able to order a t-shirt for you.

# FILL OUT THIS FORM no later than March 14, 2024 and e-mail to pacboxoffice@sdsm.k12.wi.us OR mail with payment to

South Milwaukee Performing Arts Council, 901 15th Ave.,

Organization:

Address

City \_\_\_\_\_ State\_\_ Zip \_\_\_\_

Phone \_\_\_\_ E-mail \_\_\_\_

Contact Name:

Sign up to sponsor by **April 4** and your company name is printed on event t-shirt & on marketing materials.

### **LEVELS TO CHOOSE FROM**

South Milwaukee, WI 53172

□ EVENT (2) \$2500 includes: 3 RUNNER registrations
□ FINISH LINE (2) \$1500 includes: 2 RUNNER registrations
□ MILE MARKER \$750 (4) includes: 1 RUNNER registration
□ T-SHIRT \$500 (4)

### PAYMENT INFORMATION

┛ Check (payable to SMPAC) ┛ ┛ Credit V, MC, D, Am Ex	I paid online	
Amount: \$Name on Card _		
Authorizing Signature		Date
Card No.	Exp Date	CVS code
Ne endeavor to treat your personal information in accordance with all applicable laws		

SMPAC Council is a 501(c)(3) organization. Our CES# is 057075. Our EIN# is 20-3124178.

**REGISTER TODAY!** 

